
Von: Barbara Stumpf barbara.stumpf@zeitkultur.at
Betreff: Slow Trips: Reminder Zoom Meeting with Regiondo - tomorrow 4 p.m.
Datum: 11. Mai 2020 um 12:00

An: Barbara Stumpf barbara.stumpf@zeitkultur.at
Blindkopie: Sigrid Gillmayr sigrid.gillmayr@regionuwe.at, LAG Zeitkultur Oststeirisches Kernland info@zeitkultur.at,

TRV Oststeiermark info@oststeiermark.com, Melanie Koch m.koch@oststeiermark.com, Wolfgang Berger (zk)
wolfgang.berger@zeitkultur.at, Nadine Schanck n.schanck@visitguttland.lu, Fons Jacques aw@leader.lu, Gérard Anzia
gerardanzia@gmail.com, Julia Schrell julia.schrell@ods.lu, Marco Parroni marco.parroni70@gmail.com, Marco Parroni
info@valleumbraesibillini.com, Maria Cristina Porfidio porfidio@lacittadelladelsapere.it, Nicola Vita vita.nicola@yahoo.it,
Marie Kessler kessler@seenland-os.de, Laura Beister laura.beister@scharmuetzelsee.de, Katrin Riegel
Riegel@seenland-os.de, Grit Körmer regionalmanagement@lag-maerkische-seen.de, Henrieta Miliauskienė
info@sraigunas.lt, info@alytausrvvg.lt, Gianluca Gariuolo gianlucagariuolo@yahoo.it, Gianluca Gariuolo
amministrazione@start2020.it, Charlotta Heimersson lotta@nedredalalven.se, Henrik Thomke henrik@nedredalalven.se,
Info Insightitaly info@insightitaly.com, Luciano Posti lucianoposti@gmail.com, Mag. Bettina Haas bettina@hmc-agency.at
, Evelyn Götz ... crosseye Marketing evelyn@crosseye.at, Martin Schobert m.schobert@saint-elmos.com, Manuela Ciri
manuela_ciri@libero.it, Edda Meraner edda@crosseye.at, Conze, Christopher christopher.conze@regiondo.com,
Edda Meraner edda@crosseye.at

Dear project partners,

I hope you are fine and healthy!

I would like to remind you of our tomorrow’s ZOOM meeting with Mr. Christopher Conze, Head of Sales of 
Regiondo, at 4 p.m.
He will give as a short overview about the Regiondo online-booking tool. Please find also our agenda attached.
Our ZOOM Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82012398014
Meeting-ID: 820 1239 8014

For better preparation, please let me know who will be able to participate at this meeting. Thank you!

Moreover, Mr. Christopher Conze gave us one general test account for suppliers (please don’t forehand this 
account to your suppliers, it is meant to be for your Slow Trips trainers in your destination - we will get 15 per region):
https://www.regiondo.com/customer/account/login?referer=/resellers/account
User: SUP.slowtrips@gmx.at
Password: Regiondo2020
Additionally, Mr. Christopher Conze gave us one general test account for destinations (we will get 1 per 
destination):
https://www.regiondo.com/customer/account/login?referer=/resellers/account
User: DMO.slowtrips@gmx.at
Password: Regiondo2020
He also told me that there are some Regiondo online tutorials  („video academy of Regiondo“) that we can watch 
already:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=imCPoAzwAlY&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR
https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=ueiiLfzq_a4&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR&index=3
https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=2J9tKsI1r40&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR&index=4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=f_tqMtC4HzA&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR&index=5
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=37BCyb-
xujg&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR&index=6
https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=0xmDz8_DR7s&list=PLCN2S9DQUVPYlFNVIMUro_HXfQNMNavIR&index=7

Please also find a online knowledge base here (it is in DE, EN, FR and IT available):
https://support.regiondo.com/en
All the best and see you tomorrow,
Barbara
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Schönen Tag u. liebe Grüße,
Have a nice day and best regards,

Barbara Stumpf, MA

 

project manager

c/o LAG ZEITKULTUR OSTSTEIRISCHES KERNLAND

AT - 8224 Kaindorf, Hartl 300

=============================================

Tel.: 0043 3334 31 478-2

Mob.: 0043 660 4935390

E-Mail: barbara.stumpf@zeitkultur.at

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Visit us online:

WWW.ZEITKULTUR.AT

WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/ZEITKULTUR.AT

---------------------------------------------------------------

Am 06.05.2020 um 18:48 schrieb Barbara Stumpf <barbara.stumpf@zeitkultur.at>:

Dear project partners,

Thank you for your active contribution in our last Zoom Meeting. I had the follow up with Urfahr West on Monday and 
with Sweden today. 

The ZOOM-Meeting with Regiondo, Mr. Christopher Conze, will be settled on Tuesday, May 12, 4 p.m.
Please let me know until Monday morning who will be able to participate at this meeting. It will be a general 
introduction in our booking system Regiondo, so that every destination get a better understanding how it will work.

Please send me your few sentences to your everyday culture in your destination as soon as possible. I’d like to 
forward all texts which are ready with end of this week to our texter. So everything what I will get until Friday this week 
will be integrated in our first texting session. 

If you have further questions, don’t hesitate to ask!

Thank you!!

Warm regards and stay healthy,
Barbara

Schönen Tag u. liebe Grüße,
Have a nice day and best regards,

<Meeting Minutes_ZOOM3_20200430.pdf>
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